FCC ID and statement location: Jurassic World Jeep R/C, Jurassic World 12” 6X6 R/C, Jurassic World 12.5” R/C, Water and Land R/C, Hyper Charger 1/16 R/C, Fast
& Furious 7.5” R/C, Fast & Furious 1/12 R/C, Fast & Furious 1/16 RC,
Item No: 84242, 84244, 84243, 84246, 8420, 84210, 84213,84228,
Controller 2.4GHz TX
FCC ID: PWYJT24TX99020
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1)this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2)this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
25MM
10MM
Brand name